

FEE SCHEDULE

BIENNIAL LICENSE FEES - INITIAL LICENSE AND RENEWAL

	Individual		Entity	
	Resident	Non-Resident	Resident	Non-Resident
Insurance Producer License				
	\$55.00	\$110.00	\$55.00	\$110.00
Limited Lines Insurance				
Producer License	\$55.00	\$110.00	\$55.00	\$110.00
Limited Lines Travel				
Insurance Producer License	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400
Public Adjuster License	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
Title Agent License	\$55.00	\$110.00	\$55.00	\$110.00
Surplus Lines License	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00

ANNUAL LICENSE FEES – INITIAL LICENSE AND RENEWAL

	Individual		Entity	
	Resident	Non-Resident	Resident	Non-Resident
Motor Vehicle Physical				
Damage Appraiser License	\$55.00	\$55.00	N/A	N/A
Viatical Settlement Broker				
License	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00

MISCELLANEOUS FEES

I II' D IE C D'II AND II	
Lapsed License Renewal Fee for Resident or Non-Resident	
Insurance Producers, Limited Lines Insurance Producers and	
Title Agents (Individuals and Entities)	\$165.00
Lapsed License Renewal Fee for Resident or Non-Resident	
Public Adjusters (Individuals and Entities)	\$400.00
l signatura (signatura si	
Lapsed License Renewal Fee for Resident or Non-Resident	
Surplus Lines Producers (Individuals and Entities)	\$400.00
Surprus Emes Froducers (marviadais and Emarces)	φ.ισσ.σσ
Adding a Line of Authority to an Existing Resident or Non-	
Resident Insurance Producer or Limited Lines Insurance	
Producer License (Individuals and Entities)	\$25.00
1 Toddeer Electise (marviadais and Entities)	Ψ23.00
Certified Copy of a License History	\$25.00
Certified copy of a Electise History	Ψ23.00
Criminal History Record Report fee to obtain national criminal	
history records on initial resident producer or limited line	\$26.20
producer, resident public adjuster or title agent license (paid at an	Ψ20.20
IdentoGO enrollment center upon fingerprint submission)	
racinoso cinominent center upon ringerprint submission)	
Annual Appointment Fee (insurers billed for all active producer	
appointments during the preceding calendar year)	\$15.00
appointments during the preceding calcillar year)	7-2-10-0
	per
	licensee
Listing of Active Licensees on CD	\$350
Listing of Active Licensees on CD	φυσυ